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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen8249
Technique

9.575 9.700 9.2009.550 38.025
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Alayna Estonilo8261
Elevate

9.400 9.475 9.4509.175 37.500
3 4 6 1 2 

2 

Emma Lowe8241
Pac West

9.475 9.325 9.1009.275 37.175
2 6 4 7T 3 

3 

Malia Marquez8222
Airborne

9.050 9.550 9.1509.300 37.050
6 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Madeleine Parker8234
San Mateo

9.200 9.650 9.2258.750 36.825
4 2 10 2T 5 

5 

Sophia Darkes8231
Demaray

9.075 9.000 9.1009.075 36.250
5 9 7 7T 6 

6 

Tavia Perea8248
Technique

8.625 8.650 9.2259.350 35.850
8 13 2 2T 7 

7 

Taylor Hoyt8256
High Definition

8.375 9.250 9.1508.950 35.725
11 7 8 5T 8T

8T

Jordyn Caulfield8246
Technique

8.475 9.125 8.9009.225 35.725
9 8 5 10 8T

8T

Makena Salgado8253
Technique

8.250 8.900 8.8008.925 34.875
13 11 9 11 10 

10 

Isabella Fernandez8255
Extreme

8.850 8.850 8.6508.200 34.550
7 12 13 14 11 

11 

Olivia Short8226
Black Diamond

7.850 9.400 8.7758.475 34.500
14 5 11 12 12 

12 

Megan Brennan8221
High Definition

8.300 8.975 8.6758.450 34.400
12 10 12 13 13 

13 

Jaycee Petersen8267
Clovis

8.400 8.475 9.0008.125 34.000
10 14 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Meyer8217
Bay Aerials

9.525 9.500 9.0759.350 37.450
2 1 3 6 1 

1 

Jadyn Reeves8216
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.325 9.2009.200 36.925
7 5 5 2 2 

2 

Hannah Carsey8247
Technique

9.450 9.450 8.8009.150 36.850
3 2 6T 13T 3 

3 

Laura MacKenzie8245
Gold Star

8.575 9.375 9.0509.600 36.600
11 3T 1 7 4 

4 

Joanna Yu8218
West Valley

9.175 9.375 8.7009.325 36.575
8 3T 4 15 5 

5 

Mya Wilson8237
East Bay

9.325 9.200 9.2258.750 36.500
5 7 11T 1 6 

6 

Alexandra Davis8259
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.225 9.1008.725 36.450
4 6 13 5 7 

7 

Emily Kimball8214
CSC Race

9.250 9.050 8.9258.750 35.975
6 8 11T 10 8 

8 

Maya Holman8232
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.700 8.9759.150 35.925
10 11 6T 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Eng8223
Airborne

8.350 8.800 9.1509.475 35.775
13 10 2 3 10 

10 

Katerina Braden8260
Edge

9.150 8.600 8.8008.800 35.350
9 12 10 13T 11 

11 

Yuka Iwashita8258
Head Over Heels

9.600 8.275 8.9008.375 35.150
1 14 14 11T 12 

12 

Remi Snyder8265
Novato 

8.550 8.500 9.0009.025 35.075
12 13 8 8 13 

13 

Josie Graves8242
Oroville

8.325 8.950 9.1257.900 34.300
14 9 15 4 14 

14 

Lauren Swenson-Lennox8180
High Definition

8.225 8.025 8.9009.000 34.150
15 15 9 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rosie Urquhart8227
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.450 9.3009.400 37.400
6 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rose Chong8240
Pac West

9.425 9.425 9.2509.150 37.250
3 2 5 4 2 

2 

Avery Costa8252
Technique

9.325 9.100 9.2259.175 36.825
4 7T 4 5 3 

3 

Lillian Rodriguez8263
Elevate

8.625 9.325 9.4259.425 36.800
9 3 1 1 4 

4 

Sienne Le8215
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.225 8.9009.275 36.675
5 4 3 11 5 

5 

Jada Ridgle8254
Technique

9.500 9.025 9.0758.775 36.375
2 10 9 7 6 

6 

Rachel Phelps8266
Santa Rosa

9.525 8.825 9.4008.575 36.325
1 12 10 2 7 

7 

Victoria Thor8228
REGA

8.800 9.100 9.1259.000 36.025
8 7T 8 6 8 

8 

Reyna Johnson8250
Technique

9.225 9.175 8.9508.500 35.850
7 5 12 10 9 

9 

Katherine Hamill8238
CCG

8.600 9.150 9.0258.525 35.300
10 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Madison Farris8233
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.525 9.0259.050 34.750
14 14 7 8T 11 

11 

Payton Kawanami8212
American Gymnastics

8.200 8.925 8.0509.075 34.250
13 11 6 15 12 

12 

Maya Sampson8220
Santa Cruz

8.075 9.075 8.8758.125 34.150
15 9 15 12 13 

13 

Anya Wu8324
Gymtowne

8.350 8.675 8.6258.350 34.000
11 13 14 13 14 

14 

Laura Stavila8225
High Definition

8.300 7.425 8.6008.425 32.750
12 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romi Tsang8264
CGA

9.575 9.700 9.4509.475 38.200
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Alyson Yi8224
Airborne

9.250 9.475 9.3009.400 37.425
7 5 2T 6T 2 

2 

Kelli Kuramoto8243
Gold Star

9.100 9.350 9.4009.400 37.250
9 7 2T 4T 3 

3 

Tatiana Collins8262
Elevate

9.375 9.425 9.2509.175 37.225
3T 6 6 8 4 

4 

Shannon Zwick8257
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.150 9.4759.250 37.200
5 9T 5 1 5 

5 

Mia Saiki8235
San Mateo

9.375 9.150 9.4509.075 37.050
3T 9T 8 2T 6 

6 

Marissa Gutierrez8251
Technique

8.300 9.550 9.4009.400 36.650
11 3 2T 4T 7 

7 

Morgan Harrold8236
San Mateo

9.300 9.575 9.3008.325 36.500
6 2 11 6T 8 

8 

Jasmine Dalangin8239
Pac West

9.450 9.500 9.2258.275 36.450
2 4 12 9 9 

9 

Evangelina Roth8230
Edge

9.125 9.225 8.7009.125 36.175
8 8 7 11 10 

10 

Audrey Brostrom8219
Redwood Empire

8.875 7.200 8.9508.975 34.000
10 12 9 10 11 

11 

Lauren Thorpe8229
Top Flight

0.000 8.675 8.2008.475 25.350
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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